ANNEXURE - |

SUNETRA (UEHP), KHORDHA

Micro - Plan of Mobile Vision Centre (Mvc)

Month : NOVEMBER 2021
MVC Vehicle No. : 0D02A) 5956
Driver name : MD Sajid (Mob - 9658041516)

KM
r;u:; Date Da h.:VC mHove o f Block CHE Name of outreach (c::::v:::: Name of Ophthalmic
visit L4 rg:ne?' 2naiat Blod area both Sil-ﬂe) assistants deployed in MVC Ramarks
from Dist,
HQ
1 05-11-2021 Friday 8:00 AM Balipatna Balipatna Padmapur 140 Gautam Kumar Das
2 06-11-2021 Saturday 8:00 AM Bolagarh Bankoi Sahajapur 104 [SK Nizamuddin
3 09-11-2021 Tuesday 8:00 AM Khordha Haladia CHC Haladia 30 Rajendra Maharaj
4 10-11-2021 Wednesday | 8:00 AM Banpur Banpur Mahulia 240 Bijay Kumar Behera
5 11-11-2021 Thursday 8:00 AM Bolagarh Bolagarh Sampur 88 SK Nizamuddin
6 | 12-11-2021 Friday 8:00 AM | Balipatna Balipatna Balabhadrapur 150 Gautam Kumar Das
7 13-11-2021 Saturday | 8:00 AM Bolagarh Bolagarh Daleisahi 92 SK Nizamuddin
8 15112021 | Monday | 8:00AM | Begunia Botalama | CHC Botalama 60  |Rajendra Collet
9 16-11-2021 Tuesday 8:00 AM Khordha Haladia CHC Haladia 30 Rajendra Maharaj
10 17-11-2021 | Wednesday | 8:00 AM Banpur Banpur Halanda 175 Bijay Kumar Behera
11 18-11-2021 Thursday 8:00 AM Chillka Balugaon Nuagada 188 Rajendra Collet
12 20-11-2021 Saturday 8:00 AM Begunia Botalama CHC Botalama 60 Rajendra Collet
13 22-11-2021 Monday 8:00 AM Jatni Jatni Pradhansahi 102 Rajendra Maharaj
14 23-11-2021 Tuesday 8:00 AM Tangi Tangi Udayapur 128 Durga Prasad Mahapatra
15 24-11-2021 | Wednesday | 8:00 AM Banpur Gam:g:rimu Pankala 186  |(Bijay Kumar Behera
16 25-11-2021 Thursday 8:00 AM Chilika Balugaon Patasanipur 186 Rajendra Collet
17 26-11-2021 Friday 8:00 AM Balianta Balakati Prataprudrapur 136 Gautam Kumar Das
18 27-11-2021 Saturday | 8:00AM | Bolagarh Bankoi Harikesawara 98 SK Nizamuddin
19 | 29112021 | Monday | 8:00 AM Jatni Jatni Radha::fra”a 30  |Rajendra Maharaj
20 30-11-2021 Tuesday 8:00 AM Tangi Tangi Haripurpatna 126 Durga Prasad Mahapatra
Total = 2349
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District Programme Manager CDM & PHO, Khordha
NPCBVI & SUNETRA, Khordha C.D.M. & Public Health Officer
District Programme Manager cum-District Mission Director
DBCS.(NPCB), Khurda_ District Health Mission, Khordha
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